AC Forward Centrifugal Fan
Professional HVAC Fan &Motors Manufacturer
Type Code
LW F A 2E 108 - -072 N S 01
Longwell
B-Backward  F-Forward  D-Duct Fans
A-AC  D-DC  E-EC
2E-2pole  4E-4pole  6E-6 pole  6D-6pole
8D-8pole  3G-3 phase  1G-Single phase
Diameter of Impeller
N-Without housing/bracket
S-Single inlet with housing
D-Dual-inlet with housing
P-with bracket
T-380VAC  S-230VAC  U-115V
L-12VDC  M-24VDC
H-48VDC  Z-310VDC
Diameter of Rotor:72/92/102/138/188/218
-------------------------------------
Series number
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
01 Turn to Experts - HVAC 02Turn to Experts - HVAC
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
03 Turn to Experts - HVAC 04Turn to Experts - HVAC
LWFA-108 Series
�
Technical Specifications